CRSE

HATN 114N
Lab

HATN 122N
Lab

HATN 185N
Lab

HATN 190N

SEC

ALl

ALl

ALl

CRN
20997
21123
20998
21124
21125
21126
21027

NCC - Schedule Section Tally - 20220 Spring 2020

TITLE

Honda Suspension and Steering
Honda Suspension and Steering
Honda Brakes and Stability Sys
Honda Brakes and Stability Sys
Honda Engine Performance |
Honda Engine Performance |
Honda Dealer Internship |

BEGIN

02:00pm
08:00am
01:00pm
08:00am
03:00pm
01:00pm
08:00am

END

02:50pm
11:50am
01:50pm
11:50am
03:50pm
04:50pm
04:00pm

DAYS
TR
R
TR

BLDG
GREGG
NAUTO
GREGG
NAUTO
GREGG
NAUTO

ROOM
H286
8
H287
16
H287
8

# Students FACULTY

5

o1 o1 o1 01 Ol

Hogan,T
Hogan,T
Felton,J
Felton,J
Wagstaff,B
Wagstaff,B



