NCC - Schedule Section Tally - 20220 Spring 2020

CRSE	SEC	CRN	TITLE	BEGIN	END	DAYS	BLDG	ROOM	# Students	FACULTY
HATN 114N	А	20997	Honda Suspension and Steering	02:00pm	02:50pm	TR	GREGG	H286	5	Hogan,T
Lab	AL1	21123	Honda Suspension and Steering	08:00am	11:50am	R	NAUTO	8	5	Hogan,T
HATN 122N	А	20998	Honda Brakes and Stability Sys	01:00pm	01:50pm	TR	GREGG	H287	5	Felton,J
Lab	AL1	21124	Honda Brakes and Stability Sys	08:00am	11:50am	Т	NAUTO	16	5	Felton,J
HATN 185N	А	21125	Honda Engine Performance I	03:00pm	03:50pm	TR	GREGG	H287	5	Wagstaff,B
Lab	AL1	21126	Honda Engine Performance I	01:00pm	04:50pm	W	NAUTO	8	5	Wagstaff,B
HATN 190N	А	21027	Honda Dealer Internship I	08:00am	04:00pm	F				

